
6SMRFL RESULTS  Week#

2

2

Detroit Cincinnati

12

Bye 12

6 6

6 14

Bye

26

41

11

39

13

11

5

195

193

190

186

174

173

163

159

149

143

131

114

60

20

35

36

18

30

56

34

30
Stevenson

NE

18

PIT

GB

NYG

SF

MIN

NO

BAL

NYJ

DET

CLE

MIA

HOU

KC

CIN

PHI

6

6

Bye 6

Walker
SEA

6 24
Taylor

IND

Singletary
NYG

12

20
Cook

BUF

Swift
CHI

6

Pollard
TEN

6 18
Barkley

PHI

34
Jones

MIN

Bye 12
Jacobs

GB

18
White

TB

6
Moss

CIN

Montgomery
DET

12 36
Kamara

NO

6 42
Robinson

Mason
SF

BUF

63 246

RB2 D/O Week Total

12 6

244

227

205WAS

30

SEA
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OFF Wins Darnold Folk
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Smith Nabers Waddle McCaffrey
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DAL BAL

Felonius
OFF Wins Murray Carlson

Monk Trades
Week
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DEF Wins ARI LV KC NO CLE MIA
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OFF Wins Goff Grupe
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